KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)

KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

Monday 23 JUNE — Sunday 29 JUNE 2025

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
23/06 24/06 25/06 26/06 27/06 28/06 29/06

5:30am 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
6:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
7:00am 8 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
7:30am 8 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED
8:00am 8 8 8 5 8 7 8
8:30am 6 5 8 5 8 5 7
9:00am 8 5 8 8 8 5 7
9:30am 5* 8* 8* 8* 8* 5 6
10:00am 3* 6* 6* 6* 6* 5 7
10:30am 3* 3* 3* 3* 5* 3 6
11:00am 3* 3* 3* 3* 5* 3 6
11:30am 5* 3* 5* 6* 4* 3 5
12:00pm 7* 4* 5* 7* 4* 3 5
12:30pm 8* 7* 5% 7* 8* 4 4
1:00pm 8 7* 5 7* 8* 4 4
1:30pm 8 3* 8 7* 8* 4 4
2:00pm 8 4* 8 8* 8 4 4
2:30pm 8 8 8 6 8 7 7
3:00pm 7 8 8 8 8 7 7
3:30pm 7 8 6 7 8 7 7
4:00pm 5 3 6 3 3 7 7
4:30pm 5 3 6 3 3 8 8
5:00pm 5 3 6 3 3 8 8
5:30pm 5 3 5 3 3 8 8
6:00pm 4 3 5 3 3 8 8
6:30pm 4 3 5 3 3 8 8
7:00pm 3 3 7 4 6 8 CLOSED
7:30pm 3 3 8 4 7 8 CLOSED
8:00pm 8 7 8 7 8 CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm 8 8 8 7 8 CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 8 8 8 8 8 CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED | CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

*25m changerooms unavailable to public

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lane)

TIME MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN
23/06 24/06 25/06 26/06 27/06 28/06 29/06

5:30am 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
6:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
6:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:00am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30am 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00am 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1 1
8:30am 1 1 AQUA 1 AQUA 1 1
9:00am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
9:30am 1 AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1
10:00am 1 AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1
10:30am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
11:00am 1 1 1 1 AQUA 1 1
11:30am AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:00pm AQUA 1 AQUA AQUA 1 1 1
12:30pm AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:00pm AQUA 1 1 AQUA 1 1 1
1:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
2:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
3:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
4:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
5:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:00pm AQUA 1 1 1 1 1 1
6:30pm AQUA 1 1 1 1 1 1
7:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
7:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED
8:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
8:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:00pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
9:30pm 1 1 1 1 1 CLOSED CLOSED
10:00pm CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




TIME

MON

KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

TUE

Operational Hours:
Monday — Friday | 9:00am — 8:00pm
Saturday - Sunday| 8:00am —6:00pm

WED

THU

FRI

SAT

SUN

23/06

24/06

25/06

26/06

27/06

28/06

29/06

8:00am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

N

8:30am

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

9:00am

9:30am

10:00am

10:30am

11:00am

11:30am

12:00pm

12:30pm

1:00pm

1:30pm

2:00pm

2:30pm

3:00pm

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

DOV OO O WWW|W|FLr | rIRL,RIOJO|O|OC|O

[ NN NN NN ORNoRNoOREoORNoORNONE SN ol ol ol NolNal N NN N o)l

6:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

6:30pm

NININININININO(O|OOD(O|O[(O|FR[([FR|IFR[([R|IR[W|W

DINNININININDNINODIOOD|OD|OD O[O |RP|FRP|RP[RPIFRLIN|N

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

7:30pm

CLOSED

DO ININININININO(O|OOD(O|O|(O|RP[([RP|IRP[([PRP|IPRP[W|W

DN ININININDNININIO O OD(OOD(O|O|RP| P[PPI W O

ojoa(NnININMININM|Id|Mlo|lo|lo|oololRr|R|IR|IR|IR|lwW|w

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

8:00pm

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

CLOSED

Ileilor East

LEISURE CENTRE




