KELC LANE AVAILABILITY

KELC 25m INDOOR (8 lanes)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	23/06	24/06	25/06	26/06	27/06	28/06	29/06	
5:30am	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
6:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:00am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
7:30am	8	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	
8:00am	8	8	8	5	8	7	8	
8:30am	6	5	8	5	8	5	7	
9:00am	8	5	8	8	8	5	7	
9:30am	5*	8*	8*	8*	8*	5	6	
10:00am	3*	6*	6*	6*	6*	5	7	
10:30am	3*	3*	3*	3*	5*	3	6	
11:00am	3*	3*	3*	3*	5*	3	6	
11:30am	5*	3*	5*	6*	4*	3	5	
12:00pm	7*	4*	5*	7*	4*	3	5	
12:30pm	8*	7*	5*	7*	8*	4	4	
1:00pm	8	7*	5	7*	8*	4	4	
1:30pm	8	3*	8	7*	8*	4	4	
2:00pm	8	4*	8	8*	8	4	4	
2:30pm	8	8	8	6	8	7	7	
3:00pm	7	8	8	8	8	7	7	
3:30pm	7	8	6	7	8	7	7	
4:00pm	5	3	6	3	3	7	7	
4:30pm	5	3	6	3	3	8	8	
5:00pm	5	3	6	3	3	8	8	
5:30pm	5	3	5	3	3	8	8	
6:00pm	4	3	5	3	3	8	8	
6:30pm	4	3	5	3	3	8	8	
7:00pm	3	3	7	4	6	8	CLOSED	
7:30pm	3	3	8	4	7	8	CLOSED	
8:00pm	8	7	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	8	8	8	7	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	8	8	8	8	8	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							

Monday 23 JUNE – Sunday 29 JUNE 2025

*25m changerooms unavailable to public



KELC WARM WATER POOL (1 lane)								
TIME	MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
	23/06	24/06	25/06	26/06	27/06	28/06	29/06	
5:30am	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
6:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
6:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00am	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	1	
8:30am	1	1	AQUA	1	AQUA	1	1	
9:00am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
9:30am	1	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
10:00am	1	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
10:30am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
11:00am	1	1	1	1	AQUA	1	1	
11:30am	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:00pm	AQUA	1	AQUA	AQUA	1	1	1	
12:30pm	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	
1:00pm	AQUA	1	1	AQUA	1	1	1	
1:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
2:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
3:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
3:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
4:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
5:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1	
6:00pm	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	1	
6:30pm	AQUA	1	1	1	1	1	1	
7:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
7:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	
8:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
8:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
9:30pm	1	1	1	1	1	CLOSED	CLOSED	
10:00pm	CLOSED							



KELC LEARN TO SWIM POOL (6 lanes)

Operational Hours:										
Monday – Friday 9:00am – 8:00pm Saturday - Sunday 8:00am –6:00pm										
TIME										
	23/06	24/06	25/06	26/06	27/06	28/06	29/06			
8:00am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	2	6			
8:30am	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	0	1			
9:00am	3	3	6	3	2	0	1			
9:30am	3	3	3	3	2	0	0			
10:00am	1	1	1	1	1	0	0			
10:30am	1	1	1	1	1	0	0			
11:00am	1	1	1	1	1	1	0			
11:30am	1	1	1	1	1	1	0			
12:00pm	1	1	1	1	1	1	1			
12:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	3	4			
1:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	3	6			
1:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	3	6			
2:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	3	6			
2:30pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6			
3:00pm	6	6	6	6	6	6	6			
3:30pm	2	2	2	4	2	6	6			
4:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6			
4:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6			
5:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6			
5:30pm	2	2	2	2	2	6	6			
6:00pm	2	2	2	2	2	CLOSED	CLOSED			
6:30pm	2	6	2	2	6	CLOSED	CLOSED			
7:00pm	CLOSED	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED			
7:30pm	CLOSED	6	6	6	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED			
8:00pm	CLOSED									

